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HOTEL
21C Museum Hotel 700 W. Main St. https://www.21cmuseumhotels.com/louisville 91 7 9 10,543 295 sf-5,132 sf 2006
AC Hotel Louisville Downtown 727 E. Market St. https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/sdfac-ac-hotel-louis 156 4 3 2,629 469 sf-2,160 sf 2018
Aloft Louisville Downtown 102 W. Main St. https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/sdfld-aloft-louisville 175 0 3 2,202 529 sf-1,673 sf 2015
The Brown Hotel 335 W. Broadway https://www.brownhotel.com/ 293 6 17 28,703 204 sf-4,337 sf 1923
Cambria Hotel Louisville DT-Whiskey Row 120 S. Floyd St. https://www.choicehotels.com/kentucky/louisville/cambria- 128 8 3 1,965 494 sf-1,488 sf 2021
Courtyard Louisville Downtown 100 S. Second St. https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/sdfdt-courtyard-loui 140 8 3 3,237 377 sf-1,924 sf 1999
Econo Lodge Downtown 401 S. Second St. https://www.choicehotels.com/kentucky/louisville/econo-lo 97 0 0 0 0 1962
Embassy Suites Louisville Downtown 501 S. Fourth St. https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/sdfdnes-embassy-suites- 304 304 15 21,228 711 sf-4,929 sf 2015
Fairfield Inn & Suites Louisville Downtown 100 E. Jefferson St. https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/sdffd-fairfield-inn-an 135 20 0 0 0 2008
The Galt House Hotel & Suites 140-141 N. Fourth St. https://galthouse.com/ 1,310 650 58 138,497 323 sf-23,331 sf 1972/1985
Grady Hotel 601 W. Main St. https://www.thegradyhotel.com/ 51 0 0 0 0 2021
Hampton Inn Downtown 101 E. Jefferson St. https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/sdfdthx-hampton-louisvill 173 14 5 2,982 336 sf-1,872 sf 1972
Hilton Garden Inn Louisville Downtown 350 W. Chestnut St. https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/sdfldgi-hilton-garden-inn- 162 24 3 3,185 470 sf-2,110 sf 2014
Holiday Inn Louisville Downtown 101 W. Muhammad Ali Blvd. https://www.ihg.com/holidayinn/hotels/us/en/louisville/sdfm 91 0 1 550 550 sf 2021
Holiday Inn Express & Suites Louisville DT 800 W. Market St. https://www.ihg.com/holidayinnexpress/hotels/us/en/louisv 145 21 1 1,050 1,050 sf 2016
Home2 Suites by Hilton Louisville DT-NuLu 240 S. Hancock St. https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/sdflmht-home2-suites-lou 100 100 1 729 729 sf 2017
Homewood Suites by Hilton Louisville DT 635 W. Market St. https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/loudthw-homewood-suite 133 133 2 966 336 sf-630 sf 2018
Hotel Distil 101 W. Main St. https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/sdfak-hotel-distil-au 205 11 7 11,313 713 sf-4,830 sf 2019
Hotel Genevieve 730 E. Market St. https://www.bunkhousehotels.com/hotel-genevieve 122 TBA 1 3,550 3,550 sf 2023
Hotel Louisville Downtown 120 W. Broadway https://hotellouisville.org/ 15 0 5 7,102 300 sf-4,982 sf 1963
Hyatt Regency Louisville 320 W. Jefferson St. https://www.hyatt.com/en-US/hotel/kentucky/hyatt-regency 393 10 25 23,292 320 sf-9,280 sf 1978
Louisville Marriott Downtown 280 W. Jefferson St. https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/sdflm-louisville-mar 616 25 30 37,543 493 sf-20,072 sf 2005
Moxy Louisville Downtown 100 W. Washington St. https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/sdfox-moxy-louisvil 110 0 0 0 0 2019
OMNI Louisville Hotel 400 S. Second St. https://www.omnihotels.com/hotels/louisville 612 34 33 65,743 352 sf-20,361 sf 2018
Residence Inn Louisville Downtown 333 E. Market St. https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/sdfgj-residence-inn 140 140 3 2,285 395 sf-1,050 sf 2005
The Seelbach Hilton 500 S. Fourth St. http://www.seelbachhilton.com/ 308 12 19 36,924 374 sf-8,678 sf 1906/1908
SpringHill Suites Louisville Downtown 132 E. Jefferson St. https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/sdfsd-springhill-suit 198 198 4 1,903 286 sf-645 sf 2008
TownePlace Suites Louisville Downtown 801 W. Jefferson St. https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/sdftd-towneplace-s 120 120 2 1,188 352 sf-836 sf 2021
TOTAL 6,523 1,849 253 409,309
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Hancock House 601 E. Jefferson St. https://www.hancockhouselouisville.com/ 16 0 0 0 0 2020
Stellar Suites 822 E. Market St. https://www.stellarsuiteslou.com/ 11 0 0 0 0 2023
TOTAL 27 0 0 0

MEDICAL CENTER LODGING
Hospital Hospitality House of Louisville 120 W. Broadway https://hotellouisville.org/hospital-hospitality-house/ 14 0 0 0 1963
Ronald McDonald House 550 S. First St. https://rmhc-kentuckiana.org/ 56 0 0 0 1963
TOTAL 70 0 0 0

Canopy by Hilton 133 W. Market St. 168 TBA 2 3,000 2024
Tempo by Hilton Louisville NuLu 710 E. Jefferson St. https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/sdfpopo-tempo-louisville- 130 TBA 1 676 676 sf 2024
Wondrous World of Duke 806 1/2 E. Market St. https://www.life-house.com/our-hotels 17 0 0 0 2023
TOTAL 298 0 3 3,676

Aparium Hotel-Joe Ley 615 E. Market St. https://www.aparium.com/ 106 TBA TBA TBA TBA
Derby City Lofts 438-440 W. Market St. 20 TBA TBA TBA TBA
Dream Hotel Louisville 815 W. Main St. www.dreamhotelgroup.com 168 TBA TBA 10,000 2025
Kentucky Home Life Building 239 S. Fifth St. https://newstreamcapital.com/kentucky-home-life-building- 226 76 TBA TBA TBA
Louisville Medical Center Hotel 201-213 E. Broadway 250 TBA TBA TBA TBA
Landmark Building 304-310 W. Liberty St. https://essexdev.us/about/ 144 TBA 3 3,169 589 sf-1,357 sf TBA
TOTAL 914 76 3 13,169

HOTEL UNDER CONSTRUCTION

HOTEL PLANNED

MICRO-BOUTIQUE HOTEL
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